



UNITED STATES  
NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION  
WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555-0001

SEP 10 1993

Science Applications International Corp.  
ATTN: Ms. Niza Hoft,  
Government Contracts  
11251 Roger Bacon Dr.  
Reston, VA 22090

Dear Ms. Hoft:

Subject: CONTRACT NO. NRC-02-90-009, TASK ORDER NO. 22  
UNILATERAL MODIFICATION NO. 06.

The purpose of this modification is to unilaterally decrease the Task Order's ceiling and obligated amount by \$71,521.59.

The cost ceiling associated with performance of Task Order No. 22 is hereby decreased by \$71,521.59 from \$240,850.00 to \$169,328.41.

The total estimated reimbursable costs in the amount of \$222,402.00 are hereby decreased by \$71,521.59 to \$150,880.41.

The Fixed Fee in the amount of \$18,448.00 remains the same.

A summary of obligations for this task order, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY 93 Obligation Amount:	\$ 84,000.00
Total FY 94 Obligation Amount:	\$ 40,979.00
Total FY 95 Obligation Amount:	\$115,871.00
Total FY 96 Deobligation Amount	\$ 71,521.59

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$169,328.41

For general closeout questions you may contact Ms. Jeanne Cucura, Project Officer, at (301)415-6538. If you have any questions or need further information regarding the above subject matter, please contact Ms. Michelle DeBose at (301)415-7328.

Sincerely,

*Elois J. Wiggins*

Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer  
Technical Acquisition Branch No. 2  
Division of Contracts  
Office of Administration

120040

9609120103 960910  
PDR CONTR  
NRC-02-90-009 PDR

1/0  
DF02